Contents

Society. nature and sociology
Bob Carter and Nickie Charles

Part One: Changing Conceptions of the Natural and the Social
Race. sex and the "earthly paradise’: Wallace versus Darwin on
human evolution and prospects

Ted Benton

Alienation. the cosmos and the self
Peter Dickens

Normality and pathology in a biomedical age
Nikolas Rose

Sociology and climate change
John Urry

Part Two: Social Worlds, Natural Worlds: Sociolegical Research

The dangerous limits of dangerous limits: cimate change and the
precautionary principle
Chris Shaw

A stranger silence still: the need for feminist social research on
climate change
Sherilvn MacGregor

Broadcasting green: grassroots environmentalism on Muslim
women’s radio
Daniel Nilsson DeHanas

N
ted

47

66

84

101

103

124

141



Contents

Part Three: Sociological Futures

The ‘value-action gap’ in public attitudes towards sustainable energy:

the case of hydrogen energy
Rob Flynn, Paul Bellaby and Miriam Ricci

Technologies in place: symbolic interpretations of renewable energy
Carly McLachlan

‘Doing food differently’: reconnecting biological and social
relationships through care for food

Elizabeth Dowler, Moya Kneafsey, Rosie Cox and Lewis Holloway

Unnatural times? The social imaginary and the future of nature
Kate Soper

Notes on contributors

Index

157

159

181

200

222

236

240

The views and opinions of speakers at the BSA Annual Conference 2008 or
expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect those of the BSA. The
BSA accepts no responsibility for any acts or omissions and is not liable for any
direct or indirect losses, costs, expenses or claims arising out of or in connection
with any acts or omissions, its employees, agents or subcontractors. Nothing 1n
this disclaimer purports to exclude the BSA’s liability for death or personal

injury resulting from its negligence.



