## Contents

Society. nature and sociology Bob Carter and Nickie Charles	1
Part One: Changing Conceptions of the Natural and the Social	21
Race, sex and the 'earthly paradise': Wallace versus Darwin on human evolution and prospects <i>Ted Benton</i>	23
Alienation, the cosmos and the self Peter Dickens	47
Normality and pathology in a biomedical age Nikolas Rose	66
Sociology and climate change John Urry	84
Part Two: Social Worlds, Natural Worlds: Sociological Research	101
The dangerous limits of dangerous limits: climate change and the precautionary principle <i>Chris Shaw</i>	103
A stranger silence still: the need for feminist social research on climate change Sherilyn MacGregor	124
Broadcasting green: grassroots environmentalism on Muslim women's radio Daniel Nilsson DeHanas	141

## Contents

Part Three: Sociological Futures	157
The 'value-action gap' in public attitudes towards sustainable energy: the case of hydrogen energy Rob Flynn, Paul Bellaby and Miriam Ricci	159
Technologies in place: symbolic interpretations of renewable energy <i>Carly McLachlan</i>	181
'Doing food differently': reconnecting biological and social relationships through care for food Elizabeth Dowler, Moya Kneafsey, Rosie Cox and Lewis Holloway	200
Unnatural times? The social imaginary and the future of nature <i>Kate Soper</i>	222
Notes on contributors	236
Index	240

The views and opinions of speakers at the BSA Annual Conference 2008 or expressed in this publication do not necessarily reflect those of the BSA. The BSA accepts no responsibility for any acts or omissions and is not liable for any direct or indirect losses, costs, expenses or claims arising out of or in connection with any acts or omissions, its employees, agents or subcontractors. Nothing in this disclaimer purports to exclude the BSA's liability for death or personal injury resulting from its negligence.